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Sections
School/Campus Prev Yr Sections Current Sections % Chg Sections

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

343
26
96

221
540
355
185

339
24
82

233
580
432
148

-1%
-8%

-15%
5%
7%

22%
-20%

District Total 883 919 4%

Resident FTES
School/Campus Prev Res FTES Current FTES % Chg FTES

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community College

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

889
14

237
638

1460
831
629

976
35

211
731

1594
1148
446

10%
156%
-11%
15%
9%

38%
-29%

District Total 2349 2570 9%

 Enrollment Management Weekly Reports
Fall 2022 to Fall 2023 Comparison as of Day #42

Enrollments
School/Campus Prev Enrollments Current Enrollments % Chg Enr

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community College

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

7672
135

2194
5343

13229
7505
5724

8384
341

2039
6004

13987
9961
4026

9%
153%

-7%
12%
6%

33%
-30%

District Total 20901 22371 7%

FTES/FTEF TOTAL
School/Campus Prev FTES/FTEF Curr FTES/FTEF % Chg FTES/FTEF

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community College

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

12.36
13.75
13.11
12.08
11.69

9.81
15.58

14.26
41.23
14.87
13.70
12.01
11.62
13.12

15%
200%
13%
13%
3%

18%
-16%

Total 11.93 12.77 7%

Resident FTES W/Projected POS
School Prev Res FTES Current FTES % Chg FTES

Woodland Community College
Yuba College

922
1664

991
1798

7%
8%

District Total 2586 2789 8%

Headcount
School Current Headcount

Woodland Community College

Colusa Center
Lake County Campus
Woodland Community College

Yuba College

Marysville Campus
Sutter County Campus

 
250

1393
3070

 
4801
2729

Headcount - College Totals
School Prev HC Tot Curr HC Tot HC % Chg

Woodland Community College
Yuba College

3596
5473

4046
5820

13%
6%

Headcount - District Total
Location Prev HC Total Curr HC Total HC % Chg

YCC District 7932 8613 9%

Notes:
*The aim of this report is to assess progress by comparing 
metrics from the current term day with those from the same 
term day in the previous period.

2023-24 YCCD FTES Target
Term Target Projected End of Term Difference

(Projected – Target)

Summer
Fall
Spring

625
2815
2815

753
3007
2815

128
192

0
  6255 6575 320


