

Enrollment Management Weekly Reports

Fall 2022 to Fall 2023 Comparison as of Day #42

Resident FTES

School/Campus	Prev Res FTES	Current FTES	% Chg FTES
□ Woodland Community College	889	976	10%
C - Colusa Center	14	35	156%
K - Lake County Campus	237	211	-11%
W - Woodland Community College	638	731	15%
─ Yuba College	1460	1594	9%
A - Marysville Campus	831	1148	38%
S - Sutter County Campus	629	446	-29%
District Total	2349	2570	9%

Resident FTES W/Projected POS

School	Prev Res FTES	Current FTES	% Chg FTES
Woodland Community College	922	991	7%
Yuba College	1664	1798	8%
District Total	2586	2789	8%

Headcount - District Total

Location	Prev HC Total	Curr HC Total	HC % Chg
YCC District	7932	8613	9%

Headcount - College Totals

School	Prev HC Tot	Curr HC Tot	HC % Chg
Woodland Community College	3596	4046	13%
Yuba College	5473	5820	6%

Headcount

School	Current Headcount
☐ Woodland Community College	
Colusa Center	250
Lake County Campus	1393
Woodland Community College	3070
─ Yuba College	
Marysville Campus	4801
Sutter County Campus	2729

Notes:

*The aim of this report is to assess progress by comparing metrics from the current term day with those from the same term day in the previous period.

Enrollments

School/Campus	Prev Enrollments	Current Enrollments	% Chg Enr
☐ Woodland Community College	7672	8384	9%
C - Colusa Center	135	341	153%
K - Lake County Campus	2194	2039	-7%
W - Woodland Community College	5343	6004	12%
─ Yuba College	13229	13987	6%
A - Marysville Campus	7505	9961	33%
S - Sutter County Campus	5724	4026	-30%
District Total	20901	22371	7%

FTES/FTEF TOTAL

School/Campus	Prev FTES/FTEF	Curr FTES/FTEF	% Chg FTES/FTEF
	12.36	14.26	15%
C - Colusa Center	13.75	41.23	200%
K - Lake County Campus	13.11	14.87	13%
W - Woodland Community College	12.08	13.70	13%
☐ Yuba College	11.69	12.01	3%
A - Marysville Campus	9.81	11.62	18%
S - Sutter County Campus	15.58	13.12	-16%
Total			

Sections

School/Campus	Prev Yr Sections	Current Sections	% Chg Sections
□ Woodland Community College	343	339	-1%
C - Colusa Center	26	24	-8%
K - Lake County Campus	96	82	-15%
W - Woodland Community	221	233	5%
─ Yuba College	540	580	7%
A - Marysville Campus	355	432	22%
S - Sutter County Campus	185	148	-20%
District Total	883	919	4%

2023-24 YCCD FTES Target

Term	Target	Projected End of Term	Difference (Projected – Target)
Summer	625	753	128
Fall	2815	3007	192
Spring	2815	2815	0
	6255	6575	320